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Election Summary Report

General Election
Bibb

February 17, 2026

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups
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Elector Group Counting Group
Total Election Day

Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Precincts Reported: 10 of 31 (32.26%)
Registered Voters: 7,615 of 108,508 (7.02%)
Ballots Cast: 7,615

Incomplete and Unofficial

Ballots

5,930
1,562
123
0
7,615

Voters

5,930
1,562

123

7,615

State Senate - District 18 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 10 of 10 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party

LeMario Nicholas Brown
(Dem)

Steven McNeel (Rep)
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Election Day Advance Voti

5,930

Election Day

2,121

3,809
5,930

Election Day

1,562

Advance
Voting

799

760
1,559
Advance
Voting

0

Absentee by
123

Absentee by
Mail

85

38

123
Absentee by
Mail

0

Registered Voters

108,508

Provisional
0

Provisional

Provisional

Turnout

547%
1.44%
0.11%
0.00%
7.02%

Total
7,615/ 37,714 20.19%

Total

3,005

4,607
7,612

Total



