

Election Summary Report

General Election

Bibb

February 17, 2026

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups
 Incomplete and Unofficial

Electors Group	Counting Group	Ballots	Voters	Registered Voters	Turnout
Total	Election Day	5,930	5,930	108,508	5.47%
	Advance Voting	1,562	1,562		1.44%
	Absentee by Mail	123	123		0.11%
	Provisional	0	0		0.00%
	Total	7,615	7,615		7.02%

Precincts Reported: 10 of 31 (32.26%)

Registered Voters: 7,615 of 108,508 (7.02%)

Ballots Cast: 7,615

State Senate - District 18 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 10 of 10 (100.00%)

	Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast	5,930	1,562	123	0	7,615 / 37,714	20.19%

Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
LeMario Nicholas Brown (Dem)		2,121	799	85	0	3,005	
Steven McNeel (Rep)		3,809	760	38	0	4,607	
Total Votes		5,930	1,559	123	0	7,612	

	Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Unresolved Write-In	0	0	0	0	0	